北楼一层

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	卫生间
	第五机房
	第四机房
	主控室
	第三机房

（16秋平面设计）
	后勤

	通                                                                      道



	第一机房
	第二机房
	图书馆
	办公室
	办公室

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


北楼二层

	1
	2
	3
	6
	7

	卫生间
	办公室
	第十一机房

（16秋计算机）
	第十机房
	系办公室

	通                                                              道



	第六机房
	第七机房
	第八机房
	第九机房
	王院办公室

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


北楼三层

	1
	2
	3
	4
	9

	卫生间
	17秋电会
	大会议室
	形体训练室（17秋计算机2）
	办公室

	通                                                           道



	16秋客服
	17秋计算机1
	16秋跨境
	第十二机房
	办公室

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


北楼四层

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	卫生间
	16秋美工
	16秋运营
	16秋电会（大教室）
	

	通                        道



	18春计算机
	17春计算机
	18秋电会
	17秋计算机3
	

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5


南楼一层

	1
	2

	卫生间


	礼                                 堂

	大  学  生  创  业  园

	1
	2培训中心：
	17秋电商5
	4物流园：


	17秋物流


南楼二层

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	卫生间
	17秋电商1
	17秋电商2
	17春电商3
	18春物流
	16秋物流

	通                                  道



	17春电商1、2
	17秋电商3
	18春电商1
	学生会团委
	16秋影视

	1（大）
	2
	3
	4
	5


南楼三层

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	卫生间
	18秋电商1
	18秋电商3
	18秋电商5
	办公室
	办公室

	通                                  道



	17秋电商4
	18秋电商2
	18秋电商4
	18秋物流

	1（大）
	2
	3
	4


南楼四层

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	卫生间
	18秋计算机1
	18秋计算机2
	18春电商2
	办公室
	办公室

	通                                  道



	19春计算机
	18秋计算机3
	19春电商1
	19春电商2

	1（大）
	2
	3
	4


